PMB 2019 SEM 1 CELCATR

web publisher

Room timetable - LAN MSB G47 (40 PCs), Main Science Building (Wks 6-15, 17-20 (2019 SEM 1), 2019/02/03 ... 2019/05/12)

Monday

07:45AM 08:40AM 09:35AM 10:30AM 11:25AM 12:20PM 01:15PM 02:10PM 03:05PM 04:00PM 04:45PM
Wks 6-9, 2019/02/04 - 2019}||Practical, 02:10PM-05:10PM, Wks 6-15, 18-20, 201p/
02/25 02/04 ... 2019/05/13
Module: (College) Module: ENVS316 (ENVS316 P1 (A) Geo Info
Agriculture, Engineering and |||Systems & Remote Sen) (2008)
Science ((College) Rooms: DV: Geog/Env Science GIS LAN (DV: Geog
Agriculture, Engineering and |||Env Science GIS LAN - 45); LAN MSB G46 (33 PCs)
Science ) (Main Science Building); LAN MSB G47 (40 PCs)
Room: LAN MSB G47 (40 (Main Science Building)

PCs) (Main Science Building
LEC assessments. Rossella

Tuesday

Meusel.

Wks 6-9, 2019/02/05 - 2019f||Practical, 02:10PM-05:10PM, Wks 6-13, 15, 17-20,
02/26 2019/02/05 ... 2019/05/14

Module: (College) Module: ENVS250 (ENVS250 P1 (B) Introduction to
Agriculture, Engineering and |||Remote Sensing)

Science ((College) Rooms: DV: Geog/Env Science GIS LAN (DV: Geog
Agriculture, Engineering and |||Env Science GIS LAN - 45); LAN MSB G47 (40 PCs
Science) (Main Science Building)

Room: LAN MSB G47 (40
PCs) (Main Science Building

LEC assessments. Rossella

Wednesday

Meusel.
Wk 12, 2019/03/20 Wks 6-9, 2019/02/06 - 2019f||Practical, Wks 6-15, 17, 19-20, 2019/02/06 ... 2019/05/15
Module: PSYC701 02/27 Module: BIOL305 (BIOL305 P1 (C) Population and
(PSYC701 P1 Data Analysis)||I[Module: (College) Community Ecology)
Rooms:LAN MSB G46 (33 |/|Agriculture, Engineering and |||Room: LAN MSB G47 (40 PCs) (Main Science Building)

PCs) (Main Science Building]/|Science ((College)

; LAN MSB G47 (40 PCs) Agriculture, Engineering and
(Main Science Building) Science)

Room: LAN MSB G47 (40
PCs) (Main Science Building

LEC assessments. Rossella
Meusel.

5335 kershia . data analysis
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07:45AM

08:40AM

09:35AM

10:30AM

11:25AM

12:20PM 01:15PM

02:10PM 03:05PM

04:00PM

04:45PM

Wks 6-9, 2019/02/07 - 2019
02/28

Module: (College)
Agriculture, Engineering and
Science ((College)
Agriculture, Engineering and

Wks 7, 9, 11, 14, 17, 2019/
02/14 ... 2019/04/25

Module: PSYC701
(PSYC701 P1 Data Analysis)
Rooms:LAN MSB G46 (33
PCs) (Main Science Building

Surgery.

Zinhle Nkala

Rooms:LAN MSB G46 (33 PCs) (Main Science Building)LAN MSB G47
(40 PCs) (Main Science Building)

Room: LAN MSB G47 (40
PCs) (Main Science Building

LEC assessments. Rossella

> Science) ; LAN MSB G47 (40 PCs)
] Room: LAN MSB G47 (40 (Main Science Building)
o] PCs) (Main Science Building
) Wks 8, 10, 13, 15, 18, 2019
o LEC assessments. Rossella 02/21 ... 2019/05/02
5 Meusel.
- Module: PSYC701
- (PSYC701 P1 Data Analysis)
Rooms:LAN MSB G46 (33
PCs) (Main Science Building
; LAN MSB G47 (40 PCs)
(Main Science Building)
Data Analysis, Kershia
Sunjeevan .
SUNJEEVANK@ukzn.ac.za
Wk 8, 2019/02/22 Wks 6-9, 2019/02/08 - 2019[||Wk 12, 2019/03/22
Module: EXAMINATIONS (EXAMINATIONS) 03/01 Module: PSYC701
> Room: LAN MSB G47 (40 PCs) (Main Science Building) Module: (College) (PSYC701 P1 Data Analysis)
; Agriculture, Engineering and |||Rooms: LAN MSB G46 (33
© |LSurger. zinhel Nkala Science ((College) PCs) (Main Science Buildin
E Wk 20, 2019/05/17 Agriculture, Engineering and |||; LAN MSB G47 (40 PCs)
- Sci Main Sci Buildi
LL [[Module: EXAMINATIONS (EXAMINATIONS) cience ) (Main Science Building)

5335 kershia . data analysis

Meusel.
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07:45AM

08:40AM

09:35AM

10:30AM

11:25AM

12:20PM

01:15PM

02:10PM

03:05PM

04:00PM

04:45PM

Friday

Wk 14, 2019/04/05

Module: EXAMINATIONS (EXAMINATIONS

Rooms:LAN MSB G46 (33 PCs) (Main

Science Building) LAN MSB G47 (40 PCs)

(Main Science Building)
Internal Medicine, Ms Zinhle Nkala .
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