## PMB 2019 SEM 1



Room timetable - LAN MSB G47 (40 PCs), Main Science Building (Wks 6-15, 17-20 (2019 SEM 1), 2019/02/03 ... 2019/05/12)

	07:45AM	08:40AM	09:35AM	10:30AM	11:25AM	12:20PM	01:15PM	02:10PM	03:05PM	04:00PM	04:45PM
Monday						Wks 6-9, 2019/02/04 - 2019/02/25  Module: (College) Agriculture, Engineering and Science ((College) Agriculture, Engineering and Science ) Room: LAN MSB G47 (40 PCs) (Main Science Building) LEC assessments. Rossella Meusel.				ofo DV: Geog <sup>(</sup> (33 PCs)	
Tuesday						02/26 Module: (Col Agriculture, I Science ((C Agriculture, I Science) Room: LAN PCs) (Main S	lege) Engineering and ollege)	Practical, 02:10PM-05:10PM, Wks 6-13, 15, 17-20, 2019/02/05 2019/05/14  Module: ENVS250 (ENVS250 P1 (B) Introduction to Remote Sensing) Rooms: DV: Geog/Env Science GIS LAN (DV: Geog/Env Science GIS LAN + 45); LAN MSB G47 (40 PCs) (Main Science Building)			
Wednesday				Rooms: LAN MSB G46 (33		02/27 Module: (Col Agriculture, I Science ((C Agriculture, I Science) Room: LAN PCs) (Main S	lege) Engineering and	Practical, Wks 6-15, 17, 19-20, 2019/02/06 2019/05 Module: BIOL305 (BIOL305 P1 (C) Population and Community Ecology) Room: LAN MSB G47 (40 PCs) (Main Science Buildin			

## PMB 2019 SEM 1



Room timetable - LAN MSB G47 (40 PCs), Main Science Building (Wks 6-15, 17-20 (2019 SEM 1), 2019/02/03 ... 2019/05/12)

	07:45AM	08:40AM	09:35AM	10:30AM	11:25AM	12:20PM	01:15PM	02:10PM	03:05PM	04:00PM	04:45PM
Thursday						02/28 Module: (Coll Agriculture, E Science ((Co Agriculture, E Science) Room: LAN MPCs) (Main S	ngineering and ollege) ngineering and	Module: PSYC (PSYC701 P1 Rooms: LAN N PCs) (Main Sc ; LAN MSB G- (Main Science Wks 8, 10, 13 02/21 2019/ Module: PSYC (PSYC701 P1 Rooms: LAN N	704/25 2701 Data Analysis) MSB G46 (33 Sience Building 47 (40 PCs) Building) 705/02 2701 Data Analysis) MSB G46 (33 Sience Building 47 (40 PCs) Building 47 (40 PCs) Building 48 (40 PCs) Building 49 (40 PCs) Building) 40 Kershia		
Friday	Wk 8, 2019/02/22  Module: EXAMINATIONS (EXAMINATIONS) Room: LAN MSB G47 (40 PCs) (Main Science Building)  Surgery, zinhel Nkala  Wk 20, 2019/05/17  Module: EXAMINATIONS (EXAMINATIONS) Rooms: LAN MSB G46 (33 PCs) (Main Science Building) LAN MSB G47 (40 PCs) (Main Science Building)  Surgery. Zinhle Nkala					03/01  Module: (Coll Agriculture, E Science ((Co Agriculture, E Science)  Room: LAN MPCs) (Main S	ngineering and ollege) ngineering and	Module: PSYC (PSYC701 P1 Rooms: <u>LAN NPCs</u> ) (Main Science (Main Science	C701 Data Analysis) MSB G46 (33 Sience Building 47 (40 PCs)		

## PMB 2019 SEM 1



Room timetable - LAN MSB G47 (40 PCs), Main Science Building (Wks 6-15, 17-20 (2019 SEM 1), 2019/02/03 ... 2019/05/12)

	07:45AM	08:40AM	09:35AM	10:30AM	11:25AM	12:20PM	01:15PM	02:10PM	03:05PM	04:00PM	04:45PM
Friday							Rooms: LAN I	MINATIONS (E MSB G46 (33 I ng); LAN MSB Building)	3 G47 (40 PCs)		